viagsbica

mm TABELA DE VENDAS LOTEAMENTO

Quadra Lote Frente Fundos Area-m? Preco Status

A 2 12 28 336 124.900,00 Disponivel

A 4 13,32 31,59 301,73 -- Reservado

A 6 14,16 39,86 389,4 -- Reservado

A 8 12 28 336 124.900,00 Disponivel

B 1 14 28 392 149.900,00 Disponivel

B 3 12 28 336 124.900,00 Disponivel

B 5 12 28 336 124.900,00 Disponivel

B 7 12 28 336 124.900,00 Disponivel

B 9 12 28 336 124.900,00 Disponivel

B 11 14 28 392 149.900,00 Disponivel

B 13 12 28 336 124.900,00 Disponivel

B 15 12 28 336 124.900,00 Disponivel
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27

324

119.900,00

Disponivel

D 8 12,3

27,97

324

391,63

119.900,00

149.900,00

Disponivel

331,41

Vendido

Disponivel

E 8 12,39

27,97

27,97

27,97

335,69

335,69

347,41

350

300

1 24.900,00

124.900,00

1 09.900,00

149.900,00

109.900,00

Disponivel

Disponivel

Disponivel

Disponivel

Reservado

F 8 12,54

G 2 19,66

25,67

300

314,09

304,94

109.900,00

1.09.900,00

Disponivel

Disponivel

Vendido

G 4 14,8

G 6 13,74

36,57

46,36

385,59

481,22

Vendido

Vendido




